
SPLIT DISTRICT 

SPLIT – SUPETAR (Brač) 
Car ferry 

 

30.05. - 28.09.2014 

 
 

 
 

Line 631                      Every day

No. SPLIT SUPETAR

I 05:15  05:00  
II 06:15 06:30 
III 07:45  07:45  
IV 09:00 09:00  
V 10:30(27.06. - 31.08)  10:30 
VI 11:15 11:45 (27.06. - 31.08.)
VII 12:45  12:30 
VIII 14:15 14:00  
IX 15:15(27.06. - 31.08) 15:30 
X 16:45 16:30 (27.06. - 31.08.)
XI 18:00 18:00 
XII 19:30  19:30 
XIII 21:00 20:45 
XIV 23:59 22:45 

 
 

Duration of voyage - 50 minutes 
 

 


	Car ferry 
	Line 631

